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Natural Resources District

Speaker

Title

Subjects

Contact

1)

2)
3)
4)

5)
6)

7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

13)

14)

15)

16)
17)
18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

Central Platte NRD — CPNRD

Lewis and Clark NRD - LCNRD
Little Blue NRD - LBNRD
Lower Big Blue NRD — LBBNRD

Lower Elkhorn NRD - LENRD
Lower Loup NRD - LLNRD

Lower Niobrara NRD - LNNRD

Lower Platte North NRD - LPNNRD

Lower Platte South NRD — LPSNRD
Lower Republican NRD - LRNRD
Middle Niobrara NRD - MNNRD
Middle Republican NRD - MRNRD

Nemaha NRD — NNRD

North Platte NRD — NPNRD

Papio-Missouri River NRD — Papio NRD

South Platte NRD - SPNRD
Tri Basin NRD - TBNRD
Twin Platte NRD - TPNRD

Upper Big Blue NRD — UBBNRD

Upper Elkhorn NRD - UENRD

Upper Loup NRD - UPNRD

Upper Niobrara White NRD - UNWNRD

Upper Republican NRD — URNRD

NCORPE (NE Cooperative Republican Platte Enhancement)

Nebraska Association of Resources Districts

Contact Marcia Lee for Speakers
Contact Marcia Lee for Speakers
Contact Marcia Lee for Speakers
Annette Sudbeck

Heidi McClintock

Dave Clabaugh

Scott Sobotka

Tyler Weishahn

Contact Julie Wragge for Speakers
Russell Callan

Tylr Naprstek

Larry Schultz

Terry Julesgard

Contact Lacey Sabatka for Speakers
Contact Mike Mascoe for Speakers
Todd Siel

Mary Goebel

Mike Murphy

Tim Storm

Zach Peterson

Contact Sylvia Johnson for Speakers
Kyle Hauschild

Jane Kuhl

John Berge

Barb Cross

Amanda Shepherd

Paul Woodward

Austen Hill

Amanda Grint

Contact Sydney Norris for Speakers
John Thorburn

Ann Dimmitt

Bill Carhart

Dave Slattery

Kent Miller

Dave Eigenberg

Marie Krausnick

Chrystal Houston

Dennis Schueth

Beth Walsh

Anna Baum

Pat O'Brien

Lynn Webster

Tricia Goes

Nate Jenkins

Danielle Haarberg

Bruce Curtis

Kyle Shepherd

Bill Sellers

Dean Edson

Dustin Wilcox

Jennifer Swanson

Megan Grimes

Information and Education Specialist
Information and Education Specialist
Information and Education Specialist
General Manager

Information and Education Specialist
General Manager

Assistant Manager

Resources Specialist

Information and Education Specialist
General Manager

Assistant Manager

Information and Education Specialist
General Manager

Information and Education Specialist
Information and Education Specialist
General Manager

Information and Education Specialist
General Manager

Water Resources Supervisor

Office Manager/Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager

General Manager

Information and Education Specialist
General Manager

Assistant Manager

Information & Education Specialist
Groundwater Management Engineer
Information and Education Specialist
Water Resources Engineer
Information and Education Specialist
General Manager

Integrated Management Plan (IMP) Manager
Grasslands Stewardship Coordinator
Conservation Programs Coordinator
General Manager

General Manager

Water Department Manager

Public Relations Manager

General Manager

Information and Education Specialist
General Manager

General Manager

Assistant Manager

Information and Education Specialist
Assistant Manager

Information and Education Specialist
Assistant Manager

General Manager

Range Manager

Executive Director

Director of Programs and Partnerships
NRD and Dept. Of Environment & Energy Liaison
Public Relations Director

NRD History/Chemigation/Flood Damage Prevention

Range Management/Groundwater Management/Water Transfers
General NRD Topics

General NRD Information, Water Quantity and Quality

General NRD Infromation, Water Quantity and Quality

General NRD Infromation, Water Quantity and Quality

General NRD Infromation, Water Quantity and Quality

General NRD Infromation, Water Quantity and Quality, Education
General NRD Information and Education

Groundwater Management (quality and quantity), Recreation, Gen. Info
Groundwater Management (quality and quantity), Recreation, Gen. Info

Groundwater Management (quality and quantity), Recreation, Gen. Info and Education

General NRD Topics and Natural Resources

General NRD Topics and Natural Resources Education

General NRD Topics and Natural Resources Education

General NRD Topics and Natural Resources

General NRD Topics and Natural Resources

General Natural Resources and NRD Information

General Natural Resources and NRD Information

General Natural Resources and NRD Information

General Natural Resources and NRD Information

General Natural Resources and NRD Information

General Natural Resources and NRD Information and Education
General NRD Information

General NRD Information

General NRD Information and Youth Outdoor/Conservation Education
Groundwater Management (Water Quantity and Quality)

NRD Education/Wildlife/Habitat

Flood Damage Reduction/Wetlands

General NRD Information and Education

General NRD Information, Soil & Water Conservation and Trees
Integrated Management Plan (IMP)
Habitat/Range/Chemigation/Weed Management Programs
Trees/Cost Share/Brule Watershed Operation and Maintenance
Twin Platte NRD Programs

General NRD Information, Water Quality and Quantity

General NRD Information, Water Quality and Quantity

General NRD Information, Water Quality and Quantity, Education
Water Quality and Quantity Issues within the Upper Elkhorn NRD
General Natural Resources Districts, UENRD Info and Education
General NRD Information

General NRD Information

General NRD Information

Education and General NRD Information and media relations
General NRD Information, programs and communications
Education and General NRD Information and media relations
Water Quality and Quantity Issues

NCORPE History and Updates

Grassland Developmental Updates and Programs

General NRD Information, Legislative Issues, Water Quantity and Quality
General NRD Information, Water Quantity, Integrated Management Plans
General NRD Information, Water Quality, Grants, Trainings
Public Relations Activities and Education

308-385-6282

402-254-6758
402-364-2145
402-228-3402

402-371-7313
308-728-3221

402-775-2343
402-443-4675
402-476-2729
308-928-2182
308-928-2182
402-376-3241

308-367-4281

402-335-3325

308-632-2749

402-444-6222

402-476-2729
308-995-6688
308-535-8080

402-362-6601

402-336-3867

308-645-2250

308-432-6190

308-882-5173

308-534-6752

402-471-7674
402-471-7673
402-471-2219
402-471-7672




